APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL PEEVEES MODEL SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 930470

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 75430

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE NILAMBUR MALAPPURAM DISTT KERALA,

MALAPPURAM , KERALA - 679329

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Mr. BIJU JOSEPH

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A, B.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID peeveesms@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 04931221388

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION https://giwebsitespublic.s3.ap-south-

LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF 1.amazonaws.com/peevees/local/images/2025-08-21-
AFFILIATION, IF ANY 093827.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/TD

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)

https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/NOC

ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF

https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/ROC

APPLICABLE



5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://gjwebsitespublic.s3.ap-south-

CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL 1.amazonaws.com/peevees/local/images/2025-08-21-
BUILDING CODE 093608.pdf

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://gjwebsitespublic.s3.ap-south-
1.amazonaws.com/peevees/local/images/2025-08-21-
093418.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/SC

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://gjwebsitespublic.s3.ap-south-
1.amazonaws.com/peevees/local/images/2025-08-21-
092947.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/Fees%20-2021

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC
CALENDER

https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/Academic%20Calender

3 LIST OF SCHOOL
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

https://gjwebsitespublic.s3.ap-south-
1.amazonaws.com/peevees/local/images/2025-08-26-091601.pdf

(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS
TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/PTA

(PTA) MEMBERS



5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT
OF THE BOARD

https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/RESULTS

EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL Mr. BIJU JOSEPH
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 72
PGT 16
TGT 33
PRT 23
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR SOBHA G NAIR, (M.A, B.Ed, M.Sc, M.Phil)
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS JYOTSNA JACOB MATHEWS (MSW, PGTC)
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 72 49 100

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2025 49 49 100

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:



TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ

MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY

NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF

THE SCHOOL

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

RESHMA SUMOD

SARALA SAS|

MIDHUN V

ASHRAF KM

SREEDEVINV

SAJIDA YV

SASIKALA C

BINU P K

SHEEBA KABEER

PRASEEJA KUTTY

BLESSY M BABUKUTTY

ROSHNI P

ABDUL JALEEL K

RATHEESH KV

RUKKIYA K

SINDHU N

PGT

TGT

PET

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

10000

56 & 44

6 &80

YES

30

42

https://youtu.be/-LVsYtAeklw

MSC PHYSICS

MA

MPED

Msc

M.Sc, M Phil, SET

MA

MA

MA

MSC

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

NEENA M

REKHA G

VINAYAKUMART P

SHEMI E

LAILAKUMARI R

DHANYA P

PRABHAKARAN

BILAHARI

SINDHU P V

JAMSHEEDA

LEKHA K

DHANYA BENOY

SAILAJA N

RAJEENAPT

RAGEENAKT

CHANDRIKAM P

HAJARUMMA P

SREEDEVIC S

SHEEJA SUNIL

P S SUDHEESH

ANU RAMAKRISHNAN

PRASEETHA P

DIVYAM P

SHERZAD

RAMYA P

GLADYS DEVASSY

SHIBINA

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

PGT

NTT

NTT

NTT

TGT

PTI

NTT

Higher Sec
BSc

BSc

MA

RBV

B Com
Secondary
BA

B Com

MA

MA

BSC

BA

BA

LTTC
HINDI RBV
BA

MA

MSc
Yogacharya
MSC

BA

BA

Higher Sec
MA

BA

B.SC



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

SAFIYAE

SANDHEEP P

PREEJAKK

SMITHA P

JYOTSNA JACOB MATHEWS

BENASEERK P

NISHIDA MAJEED

SHWETHA AN

SHAHLA KUNNATHUPARAMBIL

SUGANDHI A

RAMLA M

BABU ONIYIL

RATHEEDEVI T

SREEJA P

RAVEESH K

SHANA MOHAMMED ALI P K

FESNA C K

CHAITHANYA R

BENASEERV P

LUKHANLIU GANGMEI

SURUMI C

SHAILAJA P

BASIM AHSAN KT

MUHAMMED DILBER
PARAMBENGAL

SANTHIKALA M S

SOBHA G NAIR

ARATHY V

PRT

PGT

TGT

NTT

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

NTT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

NTT

PGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

MA
MA,SET
MSc

BA
MSW
M.SC
MCA
M.Sc, M.Phil
M.SC
BA

B.Sc
KGCE
MA

MA
BCA
B.Sc
MCA
BA
M.COM, NET
BA

BA

MA
M.SC

BA

Secondary
MA, MSW, M.Sc M.Phil

MA



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

AKHILA P SUKU

NEETHUT P

HENMINLEN HANGSHING

BIBIN B

THASMIYA NASRIN

LUBNA M

RUMAISHA SHERIN N K

SHAHANA THOUFEEQUE

MURSHIDA

JUNO JOSEPH

BIJU JOSEPH

SALAHUDHEEN C P

VISHNU PRASAD C

SARANYA C

AISWARIYA S

MIRFA P K

ASNA K

RESHMA P

SAHLA C UMMER

LITTOW MARY GEORGE

SREEJITHA K

FARHANA K

AFSEENA P

ROSHNI

JASNA K K

PGT

TGT

NTT

PET

TGT

NTT

NTT

TGT

NTT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PTI

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

M Sc

M.Sc

BA

BA ENGLISH
MA

MCOM

MA

B.Tech
Senior Secondary
BA

MA (English)
MA

MA

BA

BA

BA

B.COM

MA

BA

MA

BA

BA

BA

MSC

MA



