APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	PEEVEES MODEL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	930470
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	75430
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	NILAMBUR MALAPPURAM DISTT KERALA, MALAPPURAM , KERALA - 679329
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Mr. BIJU JOSEPH
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A, B.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	peeveesms@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	04931221388

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://gjwebsitespublic.s3.ap-south- 1.amazonaws.com/peevees/local/images/2025-08-21- 093827.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/TD
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/NOC
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/ROC

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://gjwebsitespublic.s3.ap-south- 1.amazonaws.com/peevees/local/images/2025-08-21- 093608.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://gjwebsitespublic.s3.ap-south- 1.amazonaws.com/peevees/local/images/2025-08-21- 093418.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/SC
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://gjwebsitespublic.s3.ap-south- 1.amazonaws.com/peevees/local/images/2025-08-21- 092947.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/Fees%20-2021
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/Academic%20Calender
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://gjwebsitespublic.s3.ap-south- 1.amazonaws.com/peevees/local/images/2025-08-26-091601.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://peeveesmodelschool.org/submenudisplay/PTA

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT
OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

https://peevees model school.org/submenudisplay/RESULTS

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Mr. BIJU JOSEPH
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	72
	PGT	16
	TGT	33
	PRT	23
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	SOBHA G NAIR, (M.A, B.Ed, M.Sc, M.Phil)
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	JYOTSNA JACOB MATHEWS (MSW, PGTC)

RESULT CLASS: X

1	2025	STUDENTS 72	PASSED 49	100	
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED	NO. OF STUDENTS	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	49	49	100	

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL	INFORMATION	DETAILS
NO.		

1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	10000
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	56 & 44
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 80
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	30
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	42
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/-LVsYtAeklw

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	RESHMA SUMOD	PGT	MSC PHYSICS
2	SARALA SASI	TGT	MA
3	MIDHUN V	PET	MPED
4	ASHRAF K M	PGT	Msc
5	SREEDEVI N V	PGT	M.Sc, M Phil, SET
6	SAJIDA V	PGT	MA
7	SASIKALA C	PGT	MA
8	BINU P K	PGT	MA
9	SHEEBA KABEER	PGT	MSC
10	PRASEEJA KUTTY	PGT	MA
11	BLESSY M BABUKUTTY	TGT	MA
12	ROSHNI P	TGT	MA
13	ABDUL JALEEL K	TGT	MA
14	RATHEESH K V	TGT	MA
15	RUKKIYA K	TGT	MA
16	SINDHU N	TGT	MA

17	NEENA M	TGT	Higher Sec
18	REKHA G	TGT	BSc
19	VINAYAKUMAR T P	TGT	BSc
20	SHEMI E	PRT	MA
21	LAILAKUMARI R	PRT	RBV
22	DHANYA P	PRT	B Com
23	PRABHAKARAN	OTHER	Secondary
24	BILAHARI	OTHER	ВА
25	SINDHU P V	OTHER	B Com
26	JAMSHEEDA	PRT	MA
27	LEKHA K	PRT	MA
28	DHANYA BENOY	PRT	BSC
29	SAILAJA N	TGT	ВА
30	RAJEENA P T	PRT	ВА
31	RAGEENA K T	TGT	LTTC
32	CHANDRIKA M P	PRT	HINDI RBV
33	HAJARUMMA P	PRT	ВА
34	SREEDEVI C S	TGT	MA
35	SHEEJA SUNIL	PRT	MSc
36	P S SUDHEESH	OTHER	Yogacharya
37	ANU RAMAKRISHNAN	PGT	MSC
38	PRASEETHA P	NTT	ВА
39	DIVYA M P	NTT	ВА
40	SHERZAD	NTT	Higher Sec
41	RAMYA P	TGT	MA
42	GLADYS DEVASSY	PTI	ВА
43	SHIBINA	NTT	B.SC

44	SAFIYA E	PRT	MA
45	SANDHEEP P	PGT	MA,SET
46	PREEJA K K	TGT	MSc
47	SMITHA P	NTT	BA
48	JYOTSNA JACOB MATHEWS	WELLNEES TEACHER	MSW
49	BENASEER K P	TGT	M.SC
50	NISHIDA MAJEED	PGT	MCA
51	SHWETHA A N	PGT	M.Sc, M.Phil
52	SHAHLA KUNNATHUPARAMBIL	TGT	M.SC
53	SUGANDHI A	TGT	BA
54	RAMLA M	TGT	B.Sc
55	BABU ONIYIL	OTHER	KGCE
56	RATHEEDEVI T	NTT	MA
57	SREEJA P	TGT	MA
58	RAVEESH K	PRT	BCA
59	SHANA MOHAMMED ALI P K	TGT	B.Sc
60	FESNA C K	PGT	MCA
61	CHAITHANYA R	NTT	BA
62	BENASEER V P	PGT	M.COM, NET
63	LUKHANLIU GANGMEI	NTT	BA
64	SURUMI C	PRT	BA
65	SHAILAJA P	PRT	MA
66	BASIM AHSAN K T	TGT	M.SC
67	MUHAMMED DILBER PARAMBENGAL	TGT	BA
68	SANTHIKALA M S	OTHER	Secondary
69	SOBHA G NAIR	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MA, MSW, M.Sc M.Phil
70	ARATHY V	PRT	MA

71	AKHILA P SUKU	PGT	M Sc
72	NEETHU T P	TGT	M.Sc
73	HENMINLEN HANGSHING	NTT	ВА
74	BIBIN B	PET	BA ENGLISH
75	THASMIYA NASRIN	TGT	MA
76	LUBNA M	NTT	МСОМ
77	RUMAISHA SHERIN N K	NTT	MA
78	SHAHANA THOUFEEQUE	TGT	B.Tech
79	MURSHIDA	NTT	Senior Secondary
80	JUNO JOSEPH	TGT	ВА
81	BIJU JOSEPH	PRINCIPAL	MA (English)
82	SALAHUDHEEN C P	TGT	MA
83	VISHNU PRASAD C	PTI	MA
84	SARANYA C	NTT	ВА
85	AISWARIYA S	NTT	ВА
86	MIRFA P K	NTT	ВА
87	ASNA K	NTT	B.COM
88	RESHMA P	PRT	MA
89	SAHLA C UMMER	PRT	ВА
90	LITTOW MARY GEORGE	PRT	MA
91	SREEJITHA K	PRT	ВА
92	FARHANA K	PRT	ВА
93	AFSEENA P	PRT	ВА
94	ROSHNI	TGT	MSC
95	JASNA K K	TGT	MA